

Northern California Conference of SDA PO Box 23165 Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

## Authorization for Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)

The (name of local institution)	gives
the Northern California Conference of SDA permission to withdraw funds from (print bar	۱k
name)	
through an Electronic Funds (ACH) Transfer for the purpose of the monthly processing of	F:

□ Tithe and Offering Remittance

Monthly Conference Billing

The amount withdrawn will not exceed the total cost and/or amount reported to the Northern California Conference. The agreement will take effect as of (date)

Bank account number:
ABA routing number:
Printed name of local institution official:
Title:
Signature of local institution official:
Today's Date:

## Attached voided check copy from your bank!!!

Return to: Northern California Conference Treasury Department PO Box 21365 Pleasant Hill, CA 94523